Name/Nombre:

El Granada Fund Run

Pledge Sheet/La Lista de Promisas

Teacher/Profesor:

Pledge per lap or make a flat donation — your choice
Donacion por cada vuelta o donacion fija — usted elija

Sponsor Name/
Nombre

Pledge per lap/
$ cada vueltas

Flat Donation/
$ Donacion fija

Amount Collected/
Cantidad Entregada

Tax Receipt?
If yes, provide address on back*

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)




Make checks payable to EGPTO, or you may pay by credit card or PayPal by going to the PTO website and clicking on the “donate” button located here http://

elgranadapto.digitalpto.com/donate/
Pledges are tax-deductible. El Granada Elementary PTO Non-Profit Tax 1.D. #20-2530814.
Please contact Jeanine Gore with questions. 650.759.3232 jeaninegore@icloud.com

Los cheques deberan ser hechos a nombre de EGPTO. Los compromisos son deducibles en los impuestos.
El PTO de El Granada es una organizacion sin ganazias. Nuestro numero de impuestos es 20-2530814.

Por favor llame a Mathew Haugen 650.759.3232 jeaninegore@jicloud.com si usted tiene preguntas. Se habla espaiiol.
*;Recibo de impuesto? En caso afirmativo, indique la direccion en la parte posterior.



http://elgranadapto.digitalpto.com/donate/
http://elgranadapto.digitalpto.com/donate/
mailto:matt@element-living.net



